

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

For the financial year ended
31 December 2014

		Attributable to owners of the Company				Non-Distributable				Distributable				Non-Distributable				Foreign currency	
		Equity attributable to owners of the Company, the Company, total		Share capital (Note 28)		Share premium (Note 28)		Treasury shares (Note 28)		Retained earnings (Note 29)		Other reserves, total		Warrant reserve (Note 30)		translation reserve (Note 30)			
Group	Note	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM		
Opening balance at 1 January 2014																			
		299,101,496	299,101,496	120,225,000	37,797,764	-	-	-	-	141,069,035	9,697	-	-	-	-	-	9,697		
Effect of adopting FRS 11																			
		936,576	936,576	-	-	-	-	-	-	936,576	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
At 1 January 2014, restated																			
		300,038,072	300,038,072	120,225,000	37,797,764	-	-	-	-	142,005,611	9,697	-	-	-	-	-	9,697		
Foreign currency translation Profit for the year																			
		(8,995)	(8,995)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(8,995)	-	-	-	-	-	(8,995)		
		44,598,137	44,598,137	-	-	-	-	-	-	44,598,137	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Total comprehensive income for the year																			
		44,589,142	44,589,142	-	-	-	-	-	-	44,598,137	(8,995)	-	-	-	-	-	(8,995)		
Transactions with owners																			
		66,123,750	66,123,750	30,056,250	1,202,250	-	-	-	-	-	34,865,250	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		(1,205,476)	(1,205,476)	-	(1,205,476)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		(12,189)	(12,189)	-	-	-	-	(12,189)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	38	(9,016,875)	(9,016,875)	-	-	-	-	-	-	(9,016,875)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Total transactions with owners																			
		55,889,210	55,889,210	30,056,250	(3,226)	(12,189)	(9,016,875)	34,865,250	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Closing balance at 31 December 2014																			
		400,516,424	400,516,424	150,281,250	37,794,538	(12,189)	177,586,873	34,865,952	702	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

For the financial year ended
31 December 2014 (Cont'd)

57

		Attributable to owners of the Company				Distributable		Non-Distributable	
		Equity attributable to owners of the Company,		Share capital	Share premium	Retained earnings	Other reserves, total	Foreign currency translation reserve	
	Note	Equity, total RM	the Company, total RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	RM	
Opening balance at 1 January 2013									
Foreign currency translation		274,923,135	274,923,135	120,225,000	37,797,764	116,895,660	4,711	4,711	
Profit for the year		4,986	4,986	-	-	-	4,986	4,986	
Total comprehensive income for the year		35,714,975	35,714,975	-	-	35,714,975	-	-	
Transactions with owners									
Dividends on ordinary shares	38	35,719,961	35,719,961	-	-	35,714,975	4,986	4,986	
Total transactions with owners		(11,541,600)	(11,541,600)	-	-	(11,541,600)	-	-	
Closing balance at 31 December 2013		(11,541,600)	(11,541,600)	-	-	(11,541,600)	-	-	
		299,101,496	299,101,496	120,225,000	37,797,764	141,069,035	9,697	9,697	

The accompanying accounting policies and explanatory notes form an integral part of the financial statements.